Position

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Inyo County Office of
Education

Inyo County Office of
Education

Inyo County Office of
Education

Inyo County Office of
Education

Inyo County Office of
Education

Inyo County Office of
Education

Inyo County Office of
Education

Inyo County Office of
Education

Inyo County Office of
Education

Inyo County Office of
Education

Inyo County Office of
Education

Inyo County Office of
Education

Inyo County Office of
Education

Inyo County Office of
Education

Inyo County Office of
Education

Inyo County Office of
Education

Inyo County Office of
Education

Department

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Total Wages

$5,480

$3,900

$3,400

$3,200

$2,490

$2,459

$2,419

$2,400

$2,400

$2,400

$2,400

$1,800

$1,556

$1,526

$1,468

$1,440

$1,400

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$4

$2

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

23

$0

$0

76

$0

$0

$0



Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Inyo County Office of
Education

Inyo County Office of
Education

Inyo County Office of
Education

Inyo County Office of
Education

Inyo County Office of
Education

Inyo County Office of
Education

Inyo County Office of
Education

Inyo County Office of
Education

Inyo County Office of
Education

Inyo County Office of
Education

Inyo County Office of
Education

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

$1,200

$1,177

$1,170

$1,020

$1,000

$800

$800

$800

$800

$800

$544

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



