Position O	ther Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Other		Inyo County Office of Education	Other	\$5,480	\$0
Other		Inyo County Office of Education	Other	\$3,900	\$0
Other		Inyo County Office of Education	Other	\$3,400	\$0
Other		Inyo County Office of Education	Other	\$3,200	\$0
Other		Inyo County Office of Education	Other	\$2,490	\$0
Other		Inyo County Office of Education	Other	\$2,459	\$0
Other		Inyo County Office of Education	Other	\$2,419	\$0
Other		Inyo County Office of Education	Other	\$2,400	\$0
Other		Inyo County Office of Education	Other	\$2,400	\$0
Other		Inyo County Office of Education	Other	\$2,400	\$0
Other		Inyo County Office of Education	Other	\$2,400	\$423
Other		Inyo County Office of Education	Other	\$1,800	\$0
Other		Inyo County Office of Education	Other	\$1,556	\$0
Other		Inyo County Office of Education	Other	\$1,526	\$276
Other		Inyo County Office of Education	Other	\$1,468	\$0
Other		Inyo County Office of Education	Other	\$1,440	\$0
Other		Inyo County Office of Education	Other	\$1,400	\$0

Other	Inyo County Office of Education	Other	\$1,200	\$0
Other	Inyo County Office of Education	Other	\$1,177	\$0
Other	Inyo County Office of Education	Other	\$1,170	\$0
Other	Inyo County Office of Education	Other	\$1,020	\$0
Other	Inyo County Office of Education	Other	\$1,000	\$0
Other	Inyo County Office of Education	Other	\$800	\$0
Other	Inyo County Office of Education	Other	\$800	\$0
Other	Inyo County Office of Education	Other	\$800	\$0
Other	Inyo County Office of Education	Other	\$800	\$0
Other	Inyo County Office of Education	Other	\$800	\$0
Other	Inyo County Office of Education	Other	\$544	\$0